RB WED 1.30PM OPEN - APRIL MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 121
2 101
3 120
4 126
5 119
6 128
7 122
8 131
9 111
10 112
11 115
12 105
13 113
14 124
15 132

STEVEN BOCK / PETER JEFFERY
ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE

LORI SMITH / ARJUNA DE LIVERA

RON MEYER / TOM CROMER

LORNA ICHILCIK / GEORGE FLEISCHER
MARGIE HULLAH / NANCYE BROWNIE
DEREK MALTZ / DAVID SMEE

FELIX SHTEYMAN / VERA ROWLAND
LORRAINE SCHAAP / HELEN CHRISTIE
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR
HELENE JACOBSON / JOAN POLIVNICK
JOHN MOTTRAM / DE MITTY

THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER
KATHRYN BRIEN / MARY CARTER
LORRAINE GRILL / CAMILLE HIRSCHOWITZ

Printed on 28 Apr 2024 at 7:30 AM

Sess. 1

62.18
64.93
60.76
69.23
52.95

55.93

44.07
35.26
56.73
50.00
33.01
37.50

Sess. 2

61.36
60.49
51.92
52.97
60.14
59.27
49.65
52.80
45.98
59.79
43.18
43.53
43.88
50.52
35.31

Sess. 3

60.90
58.10

49.62
53.04
51.38
48.27
52.40
55.28
42.83
44.79
50.02
41.78
46.03
43.60

Sess. 4

64.81
57.41
63.43

54.17
50.85
51.39
45.73
46.15
43.75

41.03
55.98
41.44
50.93

Total

62.79
61.17
58.70
57.27
55.78
53.83
52.32
50.31
49.14
48.79
48.23
47.85
47.21
46.00
43.28

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.03
0.72
0.52
0.34
0.26
0.21
0.17
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